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DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC ENTERPRISES
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO.: 977

DATE OF PUBLICATION:  05 MAY 2017


	977.     Mr D J Maynier (DA) to ask the Minister of Public Enterprises:
	
	Whether any state-owned company reporting to her procured any services from and/or made any payments to the Decolonisation Foundation; if not, in each case, why not; if so, what (a) services were procured, (b) was the total cost, (c) is the detailed breakdown of such costs, (d) was the purpose of the payments, (e) was the total amount paid and (f) is the detailed breakdown of such payments in each case?                     NW1105E



                                                                                                     


REPLY: 

ALEXKOR SOC LIMITED
	

	(a)
	NIL

	(b)
	NIL

	(c)
	NIL

	(d)
	NIL

	(e)
	NIL

	(f)
	NIL






DENEL SOC LIMITED
	

	(a)
	NIL

	(b)
	NIL

	(c)
	NIL

	(d)
	NIL

	(e)
	NIL

	(f)
	NIL




SAFCOL SOC LIMITED 
	

	(a)
	NIL

	(b)
	NIL

	(c)
	NIL

	(d)
	NIL

	(e)
	NIL

	(f)
	NIL



SA EXPRESS SOC LIMITED

	(a)
	NIL

	(b)
	NIL

	(c)
	NIL

	(d)
	NIL

	(e)
	NIL

	(f)
	NIL



TRANSNET SOC LIMITED 
	(a)
	NIL

	(b)
	NIL

	(c)
	NIL

	(d)
	NIL

	(e)
	NIL

	(f)
	NIL



ESKOM SOC LIMITED
	(a)
	NIL

	(b)
	NIL

	(c)
	NIL

	(d)
	NIL

	(e)
	NIL

	(f)
	NIL







Remarks:      				Reply: Approved / Not Approved




Mr. Mogokare Richard Seleke		Ms. Lynne Brown, MP		
Director-General		    		Minister of Public Enterprises

Date:						Date:
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